
                                                                               Wood Green School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri

3-WG01 No of Seats AM PM Wed

80

Leafield - The Green 07:37 15:56 14:31

Leafield - Bus Stop, Hewitt's Close 07:40 15:53 14:28

Finstock - Bus Stop, Mount Skippett 07:44 15:46 14:21

Finstock - Bus Stop, High Street 07:46 15:44 14:19

Finstock School 07:48 15:42 14:17

Ramsden - The Royal Oak PH, 07:52 15:38 14:13

New Yatt- New Yatt Lane, Sadlers Pub Layby 08:00 15:30 14:05

North Leigh - Bridewell Close 08:03 15:27 14:02

North Leigh - Bus Stop, Common Rd/Windmill Height 08:05 15:25 14:00

North Leigh - Bus Stop, Common Rd/Common Close 08:07 15:23 14:00

Wood Green School 08:15 15:15 13:50 for 14:00 dep

Pulham and Sons Coaches    01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

Mon - Fri

3-WG02 No of Seats AM PM Wed

53

North Leigh - Garden Centre Bus Stop 07:45 15:45 14:20

North Leigh - Bus Stop, Park Rd/Windmill Road 07:46 15:44 14:19

North Leigh - Masons Arms PH 07:48 15:42 14:17

Poffley End - Swanhall Lane 07:55 15:35 14:10

Hailey - Bus Stop, Church Lane (B4022) 07:58 15:32 14:07

Hailey - Bus Stop, Whiting's Lane (B4022) 08:00 15:30 14:05

Crawley - The Triangle 08:05 15:25 14:00

Wood Green School 08:15 15:15 13:50 (14:00 dep)

Pulham and Sons Coaches    01451 820369

accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com
mailto:accounts@pulhamscoaches.com

